SafeSite® LED Stainless Steel Linear - ATEX / IECEx
for Indoor and Outdoor Industrial Applications
2 www.dialight.com | MDTFSFHZLSSEUX001_I
On when it
matters most.
Products and solutions that
protect your business
www.dialight.com | MDTFSFHZLSSEUX001_I 3

SafeSiteHazardous Applications | Linear
SafeSite® LED Stainless Steel Linear - ATEX / IECEx
Ordering Information
Part Number
Initial
Fixture
Lumens
Emergency
Mode
Lumens
Wattage Lm/W IP Rating Voltage
Colour
Temperature
(CCT)
Lens
Light
Distribution
Standard Models
ELA-1C3R-SSCB 5,100 67 76 IP66/67 110-250V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Circular
ELA-1N3R-SSCB 5,100 67 76 IP66/67 110-250V AC 4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate Circular
ELA-1C3M-SSCB 2,600 34 76 IP66/67 110-250V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Circular
ELA-1N3M-SSCB 2,600 34 76 IP66/67 110-250V AC 4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate Circular
Emergency Models
ELEA-2C4R-SSCB 5.100 271 70 73 IP66/67 230 / 240V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Circular
ELEA-2N4R-SSCB 5,100 271 70 73 IP66/67 230 / 240V AC 4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate Circular
ELEA-2C4M-SSCB 2,600 271 35 74 IP66/67 230 / 240V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Circular
ELEA-2N4M-SSCB 2,600 271 35 74 IP66/67 230 / 240V AC 4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate Circular
 Lm/W are under constant review and improvement, please consult technical department for latest achievable values
 For factory fitted safety shackle option, add 1 as a suffix to the part code. E.g.: ELA-1C3R-SSCB-1
MDTFSFHZLSSEUX001_I
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible. The most current
version of this document will always be available at: